
LHRVG - CALGARY CANADA TRIP - JUNE/JULY 2019:  
Target: Calgary Stampede - Stampede Dates:  July 5-14, 2019
Note: This trip consolidated 4 main destinations. Members made their own Reservations.

OPTIONAL INTERIM STOP-OVER - travel to Rogue River and/or Bend/Sisters: No Wagonmasters

# DAY Date TRAVEL ACTIVITY WagonMasters

1 Sun June 23 Lincoln to 
Mt Shasta / McCloud
211 miles

McCLOUD RV RESORT (10 mi off Hwy 5)
480 Highway 89, McCloud, CA 96057
(530) 964-2252
http://mccloudrvpark.com/

NONE

DESTINATION 1: ROGUE RIVER, OREGON:  No Wagonmasters

# DAY Date TRAVEL ACTIVITY WagonMasters

2 Mon June 24 Mt Shasta / McCloud
to Rogue River
118 miles

VALLEY OF THE ROGUE STATE PARK 
Gold Hill, OR 97525 (off Hwy 5)
(541) 582-3128
https://oregonstateparks.org/index.cfm?do=parkPage.d
sp_parkPage&parkId=76

NONE

3 Tues June 25 Rogue River  

4 Wed June 26 Rogue River 

5 Thur June 27 Rogue River 
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DESTINATION 2:  BEND/SISTERS, OREGON:  Wagonmasters: Hamilton & Beede

# DAY Date TRAVEL ACTIVITY WagonMasters

6 Fri June 28 Rogue to Bend
197 miles

BEND/SISTERS GARDEN RV PARK
67667 Highway 20, Bend, OR 97703
(888) 503-3588
http://www.bendsistersgardenrv.com/

Mark & Gail Hamilton
Steve & Ann Beede

7 Sat June 29 Bend/Sisters Garden RV Park Hamilton / Beede

8 Sun June 30 Bend/Sisters Garden RV Park Hamilton / Beede

9 Mon July 1 Bend/Sisters Garden RV Park Hamilton / Beede

DESTINATION 3: COUER D’ALENE, IDAHO    Wagonmasters: Roberts & White

# DAY Date TRAVEL ACTIVITY WagonMasters

10 Tues July 2 Bend to Kennewick
WA
251 miles

COLUMBIA SUN RV RESORT
103907 Wiser Parkway
Kennewick, Washington 99338
(855) 833-3886
http://columbiasunrvresort.com/

Eric & Cara Roberts
Vicki & Coleman White

11 Wed July 3 Kenn. to Couer
D’Alene
172 miles

TAMARACK RV PARK
3630 North Government Way 
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
(208) 664-3087
https://tamarackrvpark.com/

Roberts / White

12 Thur July 4 / Golf - Lake Tour - Fireworks Roberts / White

13 Fri July 5  Roberts / White
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DESTINATION 4: CALGARY, ALBERTA, CANADA Wagonmasters:   ?

# DAY Date TRAVEL ACTIVITY WagonMasters

14 Sat July 6 Couer d’Alene to
Sparwood BC
237 miles

FERNIE RV RESORT (Canada)
2001 6th Avenue, Fernie, BC, Canada V0B 1M0
1 844-343-2233
https://ferniervresort.com/
Overnight Stop

?

15 Sun July 7 Spar. to Calgary AL
165 miles

CALGARY WEST CAMPGROUND
221-101 Street SW, Calgary, Alberta, Canada T3B 5T2
1-888-562-0842 Reservations
http://www.calgarycampground.com/

CALGARY - STAMPEDE
July 5-14, 2019
TICKETS ARE ON SALE NOW
https://www.calgarystampede.com/
https://www.calgarystampede.com/visitor-information

?

16 Mon July 8 Calgary West Campground / Calgary Stampede ?

17 Tues July 9 Calgary West Campground / Calgary Stampede ?

18 Wed July 10 Calgary West Campground / Calgary Stampede ?

addit. If desired

MEMBERS CAN CHOOSE THEIR PATH HOME INDIVIDUALLY OR IN GROUPS.
ROUTE SUGGESTIONS:

WEST: Banff National Park; Icefields Parkway; Jasper National Park; Vancouver
    Note:  Sea to Sky Highway to Vancouver is spectacular but has 13% grades (Caution); 

EAST:  Glacier National Park; Yellowstone N.P; Grand Teton N.P.
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